Robert Parry, Chief, Navigation Section

(206) 764-3400

robert.m.parry@usace.army.mil
Fax (206) 764-3308

Hiram Arden, Project Manager

(206) 764-3401

hiram.t.arden@usace.army.mil
Patricia Miller, Project Manager

(206) 764-6908

patricia.r.miller@usace.army.mil
Joseph Gustafson, Chief  Floating Plant Unit

(206) 764-3429

joseph.k.gustafson@usace.army.mil
Fax: (206) 764-3308

Lonnie Reid-Pell, Chief Hydrosurvey Unit

(206) 764-6988

lonnie.m.reidpell@usace.army.mil
Fax: (206) 764-3308

Franchesca Gilbert, Civil Engineering Tech

(206) 764-3420

franchesca.q.gilbert@usace.army.mil
Fax: (206) 764-3308

David Campbell, Civil Engineering Tech

(206) 764-3262

david.c.Campbell@usace.army.mil
Fax: (206) 764-3308

Carey Mellott, Civil Engineering Tech






(206) 764-6987








carey.d.mellott@usace.army.mil
Fax: (206) 764-3308

Debris Reporting

Robert Kaiser, Captain Puget Motor Vessel

(206) 399-0358

Mailing Address:

U.S Army Corps of Engineers

Operations Division

Navigation Branch

Attn: “person’s name”

P.O. Box 3755

Seattle, WA 98124-3755

